A OF LONG BE	City of Long Beach				411 West Ocean Boulevard Long Beach, CA 90802	
	Legislation Details					
File #:	21-019WA Version: 1 Nam		Name:	Tank No.6 Rehabilitation Pro authorize the General Mana	Adopt Specifications WD-09-19 for the Alamitos Tank No.6 Rehabilitation Project (EO-3445) and authorize the General Manager to sign a construction contract with Amp United LLC in the amount of \$1,191,788.	
Туре:	WA-Agenda Item		Status:	Approved	Approved	
File created:	1/28/2021		In control:	Water Commission (now une Commission)	Water Commission (now under Utilities Commission)	
On agenda:	2/4/2021		Final action	ו: 2/4/2021	2/4/2021	
Title:	Recommendation to adopt Specifications WD-09-19 for the Alamitos Tank No.6 Rehabilitation Project (EO-3445) and authorize the General Manager to sign a construction contract with Amp United LLC in the amount of \$1,191,788. BUREAU: Engineering					
Sponsors:		0 0				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Agenda item 7. Amp United Tank Rehab					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
2/4/2021	1	1 Water Commission (now under Utilities Commission)		approve recommendation	Pass	